Penumbra System
+ ENGINE
ELEVATING PERFORMANCE WITH
Penumbra
Penumbra
.072'' LUMEN
(1.83 mm)
20 TRANSITIONS

at puncture site; infection; intracranial hemorrhage; ischemia; neurological deficits including stroke; vessel spasm,
thrombosis, dissection, or perforation.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Tip Shape Working Length Distal Flexible Zone Inner Diameter
Catalog Number Description (cm) (cm) ( in.) (mm)
(Crosscut Valve, RHV, and Dilator Included)
PNML6F088804 6 F 088 Neuron MAX Long Sheath, 80/4 Straight 80 4 .088 (2.24)
PNML6F088804M 6 F 088 Neuron MAX Long Sheath, 80/4 MP 80 4 .088 (2.24)
PNML6F088904 6 F 088 Neuron MAX Long Sheath, 90/4 Straight 90 4 .088 (2.24)
PNML6F088904M 6 F 088 Neuron MAX Long Sheath, 90/4 MP 90 4 .088 (2.24)
PNML6F0881004 6 F 088 Neuron MAX Long Sheath, 100/4 Straight 100 4 .088 (2.24)
PNML6F0881004M 6 F 088 Neuron MAX Long Sheath, 100/4 MP 100 4 .088 (2.24)
Neuron  MAX 6 F 088 Lumen Long Sheath
6 F Select  Catheters
Tip Shape Working Length Distal Flexible Zone Inner Diameter
Catalog Number Description (cm) (cm) ( in.) (mm)